Order Information
Dimensions
Number Description RWL Weight
032-220J&E 5/16" x 4-1/2" (8 mm x 114 mm)
Jaw & Eye Turnbuckle
800 lb
(362 kg)
0.5 lb
(0.2 kg)
032-221J&E 3/8" x 6" (10 mm x 152 mm)
Jaw & Eye Turnbuckle
1200 lb
(544 kg)
1 lb
(0.45 kg)
032-221J&J 3/8" x 6" (10 mm x 152 mm)
Jaw & Eye Turnbuckle
1200 lb
(544 kg)
1 lb
(0.45 kg)
032-222J&E 1/2" x 6" (13 mm x 152 mm)
Jaw & Eye Turnbuckle
2200 lb
(1000 kg)
2 lb
(0.9 kg)
032-223J&E 1/2" x 12" (13 mm x 305 mm)
Jaw & Eye Turnbuckle
2200 lb
(1000 kg)
2 lb
(0.9 kg)
032-224J&E 5/8" x 6" (16 mm x 152 mm)
Jaw & Eye Turnbuckle
3500 lb
(1587 kg)
2.6 lb